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Tommy Pham
Kershaw/Stripling
Max Scherzer
Mike Mayers
Jordan Lyles
Kyle Gibson
Alex Bregman
Kyle Hendricks
Michael Wacha
Luke Weaver
Matt Holliday
James McCann
Hundley/Souza
Lance Lynn

Eric Hosmer
Steven Matz
Nick Ahmed
Craig Stammen
Adam Wainwright
Pierce Johnson
Trevor Rosenthal
Trevor Story
Robby Thomas
Jack Flaherty
Paul Goldschmidt
Bryan Shaw
Daniel Murphy
Joe Smith

Sonny Gray

Yan Gomes
Lane Thomas
Aaron Nola

PTS
2503.15
2341.60
2230.05
2208.30
2194.55
2169.20
2159.80
2157.15
2154.85
2151.45
2147.80
2114.90
2112.40
2110.35
2105.35
2101.30
2099.95
2091.60
2084.70
2084.35
2066.10
2054.40
2053.10
2043.85
2026.40
2016.95
2014.25
1977.70
1903.95
1871.35
1770.15
1581.15
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BEHIND

-161.55
-273.10
-294.85
-308.60
-333.95
-343.35
-346.00
-348.30
-351.70
-355.35
-388.25
-390.75
-392.80
-397.80
-401.85
-403.20
-411.55
-418.45
-418.80
-437.05
-448.75
-450.05
-459.30
-476.75
-486.20
-488.90
-525.45
-599.20
-631.80
-733.00
-922.00
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